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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Kamalani551
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.200 9.3509.400 36.950
13 4 1 1 1 

1 

Daycee Floyd519
Clovis

9.650 8.975 9.3258.850 36.800
2 7 4 2T 2 

2 

Ryleigh Heck518
Clovis

9.275 9.075 9.1259.225 36.700
8 5 2 8 3 

3 

Weronika Pabis528
Gold Star

9.475 8.525 9.3259.200 36.525
4 10 3 2T 4 

4 

Keiko Ladrillono505
Bay Aerials

9.800 9.000 9.2008.475 36.475
1 6 8 5 5 

5 

Hunter Spenrath537
Gymnastics Beat

9.625 9.225 8.8258.525 36.200
3 3 7 13 6 

6 

Abigail Trevino559
USA Sports Hollister

9.325 9.250 9.1008.050 35.725
6 2 12 9T 7 

7 

Natalie Tantisira542
Menlo Sparks

8.925 9.275 9.1758.225 35.600
14 1 10 6T 8 

8 

Leila Norris558
Tumble Time-Merced

9.300 8.550 8.9758.675 35.500
7 9 6 12 9 

9 

Samantha Zaches507
Bay Island

9.100 8.150 9.1758.750 35.175
11 13 5 6T 10 

10 

Anika Wahi529
Gold Star

9.350 8.800 8.7258.025 34.900
5 8 13 14 11 

11 

Madison Conley560
United

9.225 8.075 8.4008.375 34.075
9 14 9 16 12 

12 

Mikayla Palmquist506
Bay Island

9.050 7.650 9.2258.125 34.050
12 16 11 4 13 

13 

Lucia Corona541
Menlo Sparks

8.825 8.200 9.0257.750 33.800
15 12 15 11 14 

14 

Cynthia Reyes544
Monterey

8.600 8.225 9.1007.800 33.725
16 11 14 9T 15 

15 

Jayden Berry553
TEC

9.175 7.750 8.5507.475 32.950
10 15 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ricci501
Airborne

9.700 9.375 9.3509.000 37.425
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Harper Atkisson508
Bay Island

9.525 9.250 9.2758.925 36.975
2 3 5T 2 2 

2 

Katie Lorig515
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.350 9.0759.175 36.675
9T 2 1 5T 3 

3 

Grace Lin531
Gold Star

9.225 8.950 9.2258.950 36.350
5 4 4 3 4 

4 

Saley Sawyer539
Gymnastics Beat

9.325 8.750 9.0508.725 35.850
3 7T 6 7 5T

5T

Hannah Morgan535
GymStars-Modesto

8.850 8.850 9.0759.075 35.850
12 5 2 5T 5T

5T

Camri Hamel160
Clovis

9.300 8.750 8.7508.925 35.725
4F 7F 5F 12F 7F

7F

Amanda Der530
Gold Star

9.075 8.675 9.2008.575 35.525
9T 8 7T 4 7 

7 

Liliana Sunga547
Ohana

9.275 8.075 8.8008.400 34.550
4 9 9 11 8 

8 

Danielle Kha509
Bay Island

9.125 7.550 9.0008.575 34.250
6T 12 7T 9 9 

9 

Cricket Pera555
Thrive

9.125 8.825 9.0257.250 34.225
6T 6 13 8 10 

10 

Penny Pagaduan516
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 7.625 8.9008.325 33.950
8 11 10 10 11 

11 

Jaclyn Van Cleave536
GymStars-Modesto

8.600 7.725 8.6258.125 33.075
13 10 12 13 12 

12 

Julisa Arellano549
Rising Star

9.050 7.000 8.7258.150 32.925
11 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Dang548
Peninsula

9.725 9.425 9.4009.150 37.700
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Olivia Langridge510
Bayshore Elite

9.700 9.025 9.2509.500 37.475
2 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Ella Rose Pierce523
Elite

9.475 8.975 9.0509.475 36.975
5 4 2 10 3 

3 

Eva Rossi524
Elite

9.400 8.475 9.3509.375 36.600
7 10 3 2 4 

4 

Frida Ramirez514
CSC - Cambrianna

9.500 8.750 9.0758.925 36.250
4 6T 6 9 5 

5 

Brooke Hibino525
Elite

9.675 8.850 9.0008.575 36.100
3 5 11 11 6 

6 

Trinity Palmero521
Clovis

9.450 8.025 9.1509.075 35.700
6 13 5 6 7 

7 

Jenalee Adams503
Apex

9.000 8.675 8.8758.900 35.450
15 8 7 12 8 

8 

Bianca Rexine545
Monterey

9.250 8.200 9.2508.650 35.350
11 12 9T 3T 9 

9 

Kaylee Gallagher532
Gold Star

9.175 8.375 9.1008.650 35.300
12 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Giulia Kossev533
Gold Star

9.100 8.650 8.8258.700 35.275
13 9 8 13 11 

11 

Aubrey McGowan561
V-Force 

9.325 9.000 9.1757.650 35.150
9 3 14 5 12 

12 

Yajaira Hernandez557
Top Flight

9.375 7.825 9.1258.275 34.600
8 14T 12 7 13 

13 

Ivy  Duston540
Gymnastics Beat

9.275 7.825 8.6758.050 33.825
10 14T 13 15 14 

14 

Aria Asmuth546
Monterey

9.075 8.750 8.7756.000 32.600
14 6T 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Gabrielson550
San Mateo

9.375 9.225 9.3759.250 37.225
4T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Michelle Gonzalez511
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.250 9.1759.375 37.100
7 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Dhanashri Purohit534
Gold Star

9.275 8.925 9.1759.150 36.525
8T 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Elle Cohen556
Thrive

9.625 8.975 9.0508.475 36.125
1 6 10T 11 4 

4 

Laila Krong512
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.200 9.4257.825 35.950
2 3 13T 1 5T

5T

Rebecca Jarvis527
Elite

9.375 8.925 9.1758.475 35.950
4T 7T 10T 4* 5T

5T

Jillian Peterson504
Apex

9.275 8.750 9.1758.750 35.950
8T 9T 6 4* 5T

5T

Sydney Bohnsack517
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 9.050 9.1258.550 35.900
10 5 9 8 8 

8 

Angelina Grothe526
Elite

9.400 8.175 9.1008.975 35.650
3 13 4 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Yandle543
Menlo Sparks

8.600 8.750 9.3008.650 35.300
14 9T 7 3 10 

10 

Kayleigh Raviscioni554
TEC

9.350 7.950 8.8508.625 34.775
6 14 8 12 11 

11 

Taylor Freitas552
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.150 9.0757.375 34.750
11T 4 15 10 12 

12 

Cadence Russo522
Clovis

9.150 8.625 7.7008.900 34.375
11T 11 5 15 13 

13 

Sophia Noguera513
CCGI

9.025 8.350 8.4758.475 34.325
13 12 10T 14 14 

14 

Isabella Cogan562
Rising Star

8.500 7.550 8.6507.825 32.525
15 15 13T 13 15 

15 
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